
Drum Wed Fun League
Rnk Teams Id Rnd 

Pts
Pts Ero 8OB Tot 

Rnd
Avg Wins Loss Tot 

Gms
Rnd Pts 
(Season)

Amount 
Paid

1 Vintage Four 49.5 1,836 1 0 65 8.83 149 59 208 49.5 0.00
2 Left Sided Lezbians 44.5 1,614 0 0 60 8.41 109 83 192 44.5 0.00
3 Crazy 8's 35.5 1,824 0 0 70 8.14 112 112 224 35.5 0.00
4 Castle Dwellers 35.0 1,797 0 0 70 8.06 121 103 224 35.0 0.00
5 Lady and the Tramps 34.0 1,668 0 0 65 8.02 99 109 208 34.0 0.00
6 The Krayon's 29.0 1,722 0 0 65 8.28 88 120 208 29.0 0.00
7 Chalk & Awe 25.5 1,629 0 0 65 7.83 97 111 208 25.5 0.00
8 Roadhouse Roadies 25.0 1,438 0 0 60 7.49 84 108 192 25.0 0.00
9 Saggy Bits 17.0 1,688 0 0 70 7.54 85 139 224 17.0 0.00

10 BYE No Play 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0 0.00

Drum Wed Fun League

Castle Dwellers
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
1 CECIL HANCOCK 8.79 492 56 40 0 0 0 16 9 0 14 4 0.00
3 ONE TIME 8.22 73 8 6 0 0 0 2 7 0 1 0 0.00

13 BERYL MOFFATT C 7.27 407 56 25 0 0 0 31 5 0 14 1 0.00
17 JESSE BULECHOWSKY 8.55 376 44 29 0 0 0 15 11 0 11 4 0.00
23 PAULINE SPIERS 6.56 341 52 16 0 0 0 36 3 0 13 0 0.00
24 DANA LANDON 7.64 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 0.00
49 WALLY SELMAN 7.00 28 4 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0.00

Chalk & Awe
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
6 HOLLY BULECHOWSKY 7.96 414 52 26 0 0 0 26 6 0 13 2 0.00
7 DERRICK WILSON C 7.96 414 52 25 0 0 0 27 4 0 13 0 0.00

15 JIM DUECK 8.27 397 48 30 0 0 0 18 5 0 12 0 0.00
38 CARLA MELLER 6.69 214 32 10 0 0 0 22 3 0 12 0 0.00
43 JUANITA FLETCHER 6.15 123 20 4 0 0 0 16 2 0 9 0 0.00
45 BRAIDEN FRIESEN 8.25 32 4 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0.00

Crazy 8's
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
3 ONE TIME 8.22 18 4 1 0 0 0 3 7 0 1 0 0.00
5 BOB COON 8.08 420 52 26 0 0 0 26 3 0 13 0 0.00

18 ROSS BEDORE 8.39 369 44 28 0 0 0 16 8 0 11 2 0.00
20 CHUCK NICOL C 7.58 364 48 21 0 0 0 27 4 0 12 0 0.00
26 STACEY WILETT 7.23 318 44 17 0 0 0 27 7 0 11 2 0.00
32 GLENN MURTHA 2704

38
8.09 259 32 19 0 0 0 13 5 0 8 1 0.00
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Lady and the Tramps
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
3 ONE TIME 8.22 36 4 3 0 0 0 1 7 0 1 0 0.00
4 TERRENCE FINKBINER C 8.50 442 52 35 0 0 0 17 8 0 13 1 0.00

16 CATHY DUNLOP 2704
56

7.37 383 52 21 0 0 0 31 6 0 13 1 0.00

24 DANA LANDON 7.64 296 40 15 0 0 0 25 5 0 10 0 0.00
28 MIKE BEERNUTS 7.55 302 40 15 0 0 0 25 3 0 10 0 0.00
41 DAVE DUNLOP 2704

54
7.75 155 20 10 0 0 0 10 5 0 5 1 0.00

51 RALPH VEENHUIS 2704
99

0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Left Sided Lezbians
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
3 ONE TIME 8.22 37 4 3 0 0 0 1 7 1 1 0 0.00

14 GLEN GASCHNITZ C 8.33 400 48 28 0 0 0 20 7 1 12 1 0.00
27 RICK HERMAN 8.94 313 35 27 0 0 0 8 10 0 9 2 0.00
29 MIKE BASSIE 7.59 296 39 19 0 0 0 20 5 1 10 0 0.00
33 ELLIE NOEL 6.56 256 39 13 0 0 0 26 5 0 10 1 0.00
35 CODY KELM 8.85 239 27 19 0 0 0 8 4 0 7 0 0.00

Roadhouse Roadies
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
3 ONE TIME 8.22 81 10 6 0 0 0 4 7 0 3 0 0.00

10 ROBIN SCHRUGA 8.91 410 46 34 0 0 0 12 10 0 12 4 0.00
25 TRACY SYMOWONIUK 8.10 324 40 23 0 0 0 17 4 0 11 0 0.00
36 APRIL DESMET C 6.62 225 34 11 0 1 0 23 2 2 9 0 0.00
40 DALE MOLYNEUX 4.86 175 36 3 0 0 0 33 1 0 10 0 0.00
42 TERRY GALLAGHER 6.42 154 24 7 0 0 0 17 2 0 6 0 0.00
50 CINDY SCHUILING 4.50 9 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0.00

Saggy Bits
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
3 ONE TIME 8.22 24 4 1 0 0 0 3 7 0 1 0 0.00
8 NATHAN HUMPHREY C 7.94 413 52 25 0 0 0 27 5 0 13 0 0.00

12 WENDELL HUMPHREY 7.29 408 56 23 0 0 0 33 5 0 14 0 0.00
19 GABBY CALDERON 7.02 365 52 17 0 0 0 35 4 0 13 0 0.00
30 ABBY LEAVITT 6.02 289 48 13 0 0 0 35 2 0 13 0 0.00
45 BRAIDEN FRIESEN 8.25 67 8 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 3 0 0.00
48 MATTHEW SAM-NORTHRUP 7.50 30 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0.00
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Drum Wed Fun League
Rnk Players Id Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
1 CECIL HANCOCK 8.79 492 56 40 0 0 0 16 9 0 14 4 0.00
2 RANDY GWINNER 9.35 486 52 43 1 0 0 9 9 2 13 6 0.00
3 ONE TIME 8.22 477 58 37 0 0 0 21 7 1 14 2 0.00
4 TERRENCE FINKBINER 8.50 442 52 35 0 0 0 17 8 0 13 1 0.00
5 BOB COON 8.08 420 52 26 0 0 0 26 3 0 13 0 0.00
6 HOLLY BULECHOWSKY 7.96 414 52 26 0 0 0 26 6 0 13 2 0.00
7 DERRICK WILSON 7.96 414 52 25 0 0 0 27 4 0 13 0 0.00
8 NATHAN HUMPHREY 7.94 413 52 25 0 0 0 27 5 0 13 0 0.00
9 RANDY RUTZ 8.56 411 48 32 0 0 0 16 5 0 12 3 0.00

10 ROBIN SCHRUGA 8.91 410 46 34 0 0 0 12 10 0 12 4 0.00
11 DENNIS BURROWS 8.52 409 48 30 0 0 0 18 6 0 12 3 0.00
12 WENDELL HUMPHREY 7.29 408 56 23 0 0 0 33 5 0 14 0 0.00
13 BERYL MOFFATT 7.27 407 56 25 0 0 0 31 5 0 14 1 0.00
14 GLEN GASCHNITZ 8.33 400 48 28 0 0 0 20 7 1 12 1 0.00
15 JIM DUECK 8.27 397 48 30 0 0 0 18 5 0 12 0 0.00
16 CATHY DUNLOP 2704

56
7.37 383 52 21 0 0 0 31 6 0 13 1 0.00

17 JESSE BULECHOWSKY 8.55 376 44 29 0 0 0 15 11 0 11 4 0.00
18 ROSS BEDORE 8.39 369 44 28 0 0 0 16 8 0 11 2 0.00
19 GABBY CALDERON 7.02 365 52 17 0 0 0 35 4 0 13 0 0.00
20 CHUCK NICOL 7.58 364 48 21 0 0 0 27 4 0 12 0 0.00
21 JULES HOWITT 7.50 360 48 22 0 0 0 26 5 0 12 3 0.00
22 LAURIE CUNNINGHAM 6.75 351 52 18 0 0 0 34 2 0 13 0 0.00
23 PAULINE SPIERS 6.56 341 52 16 0 0 0 36 3 0 13 0 0.00
24 DANA LANDON 7.64 336 44 19 0 0 0 25 5 0 11 1 0.00
25 TRACY SYMOWONIUK 8.10 324 40 23 0 0 0 17 4 0 11 0 0.00
26 STACEY WILETT 7.23 318 44 17 0 0 0 27 7 0 11 2 0.00
27 RICK HERMAN 8.94 313 35 27 0 0 0 8 10 0 9 2 0.00

The Krayon's
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
3 ONE TIME 8.22 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 1 0.00

11 DENNIS BURROWS 8.52 409 48 30 0 0 0 18 6 0 12 3 0.00
21 JULES HOWITT 7.50 360 48 22 0 0 0 26 5 0 12 3 0.00
22 LAURIE CUNNINGHAM 6.75 351 52 18 0 0 0 34 2 0 13 0 0.00
31 KAREN BLASKEN 6.18 272 44 8 0 0 0 36 2 0 11 0 0.00
46 LINDA MACDERMID 7.00 56 8 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 0.00
47 BRAD HUNTER 8.50 34 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0.00

Vintage Four
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
2 RANDY GWINNER 9.35 486 52 43 1 0 0 9 9 2 13 6 0.00
3 ONE TIME 8.22 168 20 13 0 0 0 7 7 0 5 1 0.00
9 RANDY RUTZ 8.56 411 48 32 0 0 0 16 5 0 12 3 0.00

34 COLIN KLOOT 8.79 246 28 19 0 0 0 9 10 0 7 2 0.00
37 GREG MORROW 8.96 215 24 17 0 0 0 7 7 0 6 1 0.00
39 ALAN PINKHAM C 8.58 206 24 17 0 0 0 7 8 0 6 1 0.00
44 DALE JOHNSON 2704

67
8.67 104 12 8 0 0 0 4 5 0 3 1 0.00
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28 MIKE BEERNUTS 7.55 302 40 15 0 0 0 25 3 0 10 0 0.00
29 MIKE BASSIE 7.59 296 39 19 0 0 0 20 5 1 10 0 0.00
30 ABBY LEAVITT 6.02 289 48 13 0 0 0 35 2 0 13 0 0.00
31 KAREN BLASKEN 6.18 272 44 8 0 0 0 36 2 0 11 0 0.00
32 GLENN MURTHA 2704

38
8.09 259 32 19 0 0 0 13 5 0 8 1 0.00

33 ELLIE NOEL 6.56 256 39 13 0 0 0 26 5 0 10 1 0.00
34 COLIN KLOOT 8.79 246 28 19 0 0 0 9 10 0 7 2 0.00
35 CODY KELM 8.85 239 27 19 0 0 0 8 4 0 7 0 0.00
36 APRIL DESMET 6.62 225 34 11 0 1 0 23 2 2 9 0 0.00
37 GREG MORROW 8.96 215 24 17 0 0 0 7 7 0 6 1 0.00
38 CARLA MELLER 6.69 214 32 10 0 0 0 22 3 0 12 0 0.00
39 ALAN PINKHAM 8.58 206 24 17 0 0 0 7 8 0 6 1 0.00
40 DALE MOLYNEUX 4.86 175 36 3 0 0 0 33 1 0 10 0 0.00
41 DAVE DUNLOP 2704

54
7.75 155 20 10 0 0 0 10 5 0 5 1 0.00

42 TERRY GALLAGHER 6.42 154 24 7 0 0 0 17 2 0 6 0 0.00
43 JUANITA FLETCHER 6.15 123 20 4 0 0 0 16 2 0 9 0 0.00
44 DALE JOHNSON 2704

67
8.67 104 12 8 0 0 0 4 5 0 3 1 0.00

45 BRAIDEN FRIESEN 8.25 99 12 6 0 0 0 6 2 0 4 0 0.00
46 LINDA MACDERMID 7.00 56 8 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 0.00
47 BRAD HUNTER 8.50 34 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0.00
48 MATTHEW SAM-NORTHRUP 7.50 30 4 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0.00
49 WALLY SELMAN 7.00 28 4 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0.00
50 CINDY SCHUILING 4.50 9 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0.00
51 RALPH VEENHUIS 2704

99
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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